GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS No. 822 November 1994

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (lilinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consuit a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher no: the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTORISMX Marion F. Spillman, an unmarried of the City of Ban Mutao buy State of California _____ for the consideration of and other good and valuable considerations _____ in hand paid, CONVEY(S) _____ and QUIT CLAIM(S) _____ to Jeanette Spillman, a widow not since remarried, of 1352 W. 110th Street, Chicago, Illinois (Name and Address of Grantie) all interest in the following described Real Estate, he real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois, commonly known as 1352 (1348-56) W. 110th St. legally described as:

95796746

. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$27.50 . T#0014 TRAN 8878 11/16/95 14:58:00 . #3150 : リロ *-ララーフタムフィム . COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

Lots 25, 26, 27 and 28 in Block 11 in Frank Timm's Morgan Park Subdivision of Blocks 10, 11 and 14 in Street's Subdivision of the East half of the Southwest quarter of Section 17, Township 37 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

			\C	
hereby releasing and	waiving all rights under and by variet Index Number(s): 25-	virtue of the Homestead E 17-324-024 Through 0	comption Laws of the State of	of Illinois.
Permanent Real Est	ate Index Number(s):			
Address(es) of Real	Estate: 1352 (1348-56) W	. 110th Street. Chic	ago, Illinola	
Please	7	this: O 3	day of September	_ 19 <u></u>
print or type name(s) below signature(s)	Marion F. Spillman	(SEAL)		(SEAL) (
State of Manuer, G	ounty of Ban Mateo said County, in the Stat Marion F. Spillman	c aforesaid, DO HEREBY	dersigned, a Notary Public i CERTIFY that	n and for
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	personally known to me to the foregoing instrume b h e signed, sealed	to be the same person	whose name	edged that

1	UNOFFICIA	AL C	OF	ΡΥ	,	 N N
GEORGE E. COLE? LEGAL FORMS			JEANETTE SPILLMAN	TO	MARION F. SPILLMAN	Quit Claim Deed
	der my hand and official seal, this	1 Mil Pai		tober _		19 <u>-9</u> 5
	ment was prepared by Michael T. Sawyier, Esq.,	53 W. Ja	ckson	OTARY PU		11. 60604
MAIL TO	(Name) 1352 W. 110th Street (Address) (City, State and Zip) RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	SEND SU Jeanet 1352 W	te Spil . 110t) o, 111i	NT T/ X B	ress) 0643	
	™ .					

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of CALIFORNIA	
County of SAN MATER	
•	THE WILLIAM H DANICUS, THE WORLD FURNITY PUBLIC NAME OF THE PROPERTY PUBLIC STATE OF THE PROPERTY PUBLIC STATE OF THE PUBLIC PUBLIC STATE OF THE P
personally appeared LUARION F.	SITLEMAN.
OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM IS BENEFS, IR AGINAY PUBLIC OFFICE STATES My Committee of the Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Sea	o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/ther/ executed the same in higher/ther authorized capacity(ies), and that by he/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	OPTIONAL
	DE LICHAL
Though the information below is not required by law if it from the information below in the following the information of the in	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent removal and rea	ntal prove valuable to persons relying on the accument and could prevent allachment this form to another document.
Traudulent removal and rea Description of Attached Document	ma_prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent affactors and this form to another document
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCL	ma_prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent affactors and this form to another document
Traudulent removal and rea Description of Attached Document	ma_prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent affactors and this form to another document
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCL	num provin valuable to persons relying on the accument and could prevent attachm. For this form to another document. ATULE (2023)
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCL Document Date: 10/3/95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: MA	num provin valuable to persons relying on the accument and could prevent attachm. For this form to another document. ATULE (2023)
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCU Document Date: 10/3/95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	ALLO DESTINATION Number of Pages:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCU Document Date: 10/3/95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: MA Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING	Number of Pages: Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCE Document Date: 10/3/95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: MA Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING And Individual	Number of Pages: Individual
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCU Document Date: LOB / 95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCL Document Date: 10/3/95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: MA Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner —: Limited : General
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCL Document Date: LOB 195 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner —: Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCE Document Date: LOB / 95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SELLING Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Titislee	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner—: Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCE Document Date: [0]3 95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SPILLING Individual Gorporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s) Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Signerial and could prevent additional decument Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Signerial Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Signerial Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Signerial
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: GUITCE Document Date: LOB 95 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: M Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: MAKION F. SCILLING Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Pather — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s) Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Right Thursdays Right

TO CONTROL CONT

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

S. Barre

STATEUT CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAUWATES

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

DATED: 0,10.05 , 1995	BIGNATURE: Mari 7. Selle
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me by the said war we Spill in this spill and the said war spill in the said war of the said war spill in the said war spil	OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM H. DANIELS, 12.
NOTARY PUBLIC: [Village []] The	SAV MATED COUNTY W, Comm Expres Oec 25, 1995

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed c. assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illionis a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

DATED:	13	-13	, 19	45	SIGNATU	RE: Jani	lles	Elman	ノ
sunscri	BED and said Max	BWORN	to bef	ore me		JEANN'T'	E SPAL	lman	P.O.4
<u> </u>	y of O	200egn	, 1	9 2/2 -		Tr	1790		
NOTARY	PUBLIC:	Line	1 - 1/24 C	M.C.	Nor G	LENDAL SE		394m.	,
		1			My Commission	ENDA MYLES in Expires of My		y	5
NOTE:	Anv	person	who	knowinal	י מולוום עי	TAILES WE WAY	Mara fai	tatazan:	_

concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

S. P. C. S. C. G.